Cam and Groove Fittings

Cam Couplings - Import A
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PARTA

Aluminum

Bronze

Ductile

Iron

Stainless
Steel

Polypropylene

1/2
3/4

11/4
11/2

21/2

w
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IALO50A
IALO75A
IALT00A
IAL125A
IAL150A
IAL200A
IAL250A
IAL300A
IAL400A
IAL500A
IAL600A
IAL800A

IBZ050A
IBZ075A
IBZ100A
IBZ125A
IBZ150A
IBZ200A
IBZ250A
IBZ300A
IBZ400A
IBZ500A
IBZ600A

ICI050A
ICI075A
ICIT00A
ICI125A
ICI150A
ICI200A
ICI300A
ICI1400A

ISS050A
ISS075A
ISSTO00A
ISS125A
ISS150A
ISS200A
ISS250A
ISS300A
ISS400A
ISS500A
ISS600A
ISS800A

IPPO50A
IPPO75A
IPP100A
IPP125A
IPP150A
IPP200A
IPP300A
IPP400A

Cam Couplings - Import B

Aluminum

Bronze

Ductile
Iron

Stainless
Steel

Polypropylene

1/2
3/4

11/4
11/2
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IALO50B
IALO75B
IAL100B
IAL125B
IAL150B
IAL200B
IAL250B
IAL300B
IAL400B
IAL500B
IAL600B
IAL800B

IBZ050B
IBZ075B
IBZ100B
IBZ125B
IBZ150B
1BZ200B
IBZ250B
IBZ300B
1BZ400B
IBZ5008B
IBZ600B

1C1050B
ICI075B
ICI100B
ICl125B
ICI1508B
1CI200B
ICI300B
IC14008B

1SS050B
1SS075B
1SS100B
ISS125B
1SS150B
1S52008B
1SS250B
ISS300B
1S54008B
ISS500B
ISS600B

IPP0O50B
IPPO75B
IPP100B
IPP125B
IPP150B
IPP200B
IPP300B
IPP400B

Cam Couplings - Import C
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Air &
General Chemical Food
Service Hose Hose

Hose

Material
Handling
Hose

Aluminum Bronze Ductile Stainless Polypropylene
Iron Steel
1/2 IALO50C 1BZ050C ICl050C 1SS050C IPPO50C
3/4 IALO75C 1BZ075C ICl1075C 1SS075C IPPO75C
1 IAL100C IBZ100C ICI100C ISS100C IPP100C
11/4 IAL125C I1BZ125C IC125C 1SS125C IPP125C
11/2 IAL150C IBZ150C ICI150C 1SS150C IPP150C
2 IAL200C IBZ200C ICI1200C 1SS200C IPP200C
21/2 IAL250C IBZ250C - 1SS250C -
3 IAL300C 1BZ300C ICI300C 1SS300C IPP300C
4 IAL400C IBZ400C 1Cl1400C ISS400C IPP400C
5 IAL500C 1BZ500C - 1SS500C -
6 IAL600C 1BZ600C - 1SS600C -
8 IAL800C - - - -
W‘?‘ef . Cam & - Nipples
Metal Teflon Petroleum Steam Suction & Air Steam Irrigation '
Hose Hose Hose Hose Discharge | Ducting Fittings G_rqove Fittings Fittings Menders,
Hose Fittings Shanks




